
4X DETAIL  G
(LOWER TRACK OPEN ENDS)

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

DRAWN

G. Waldron
CHECKED

11/25/2020
RIT MSD P21462

TITLE

SIZE

B
SCALE

DWG NO REV

4

SHEET 1  OF 2 0.15 : 1

DATE

DATE

SCISSOR MODULE

ASM-1

     .XX     .XXX     ANGLES
     .01     .005      .50

GENERAL TOLERANCES UNLESS NOTED

PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

SCISSOR MODULE TOPASM-1111
SCISSOR MODULE BOTTOMASM-1212
SCISSOR ARM AASM-1343
SCISSOR ARM BASM-1444
1/4" ALUMINUM WASHER, 1/16 THK, 1/2 ODMMC-92510A398245
5/8" OD CAM FOLLOWERMSC-CR-5-8-A-X86
1/4" STEEL WASHER, 5/8 ODMMC-98180A110287
1/4-20 STEEL NYLON LOCK NUTMMC-90640A129168
1/4-20 x 3/4" PAN HEAD COMBO DRIVEMMC-90604A54189
1/4-20 x 1" STEEL FLAT HEAD SCREWMMC-90273A542810
1/4-20 x 1/2" STEEL THUMB SCREWMMC-90179A537411
HAUL-MASTER SWIVEL HANDLEHFT-94354112
1/4-28 THIN HEX NUTMMC-94846A5051613
LATERAL SUPPORT AASM-15214
LATERAL SUPPORT BASM-16215
6-32 x 1/2" PAN HEAD COMBO DRIVEMMC-90604A148416
6-32 HEX NUTMMC-90480A007417
1.25" LONG x 1/4" DIA. QUICK RELEASE PINMMC-98320A133118

G

1

12

3

3

4

4

2

REVISION HISTORY
REV DATE

1 11/25/2020
2 2/21/2021
3 2/27/2021
4 4/27/20219

7 8

4X

4X 4X

HANDLE MOUNTING DETAIL

15

14

2X

2X

18

NOTE: REPLACE 
SCREW CONNECTING
THE HANDLE TO ITS 
BASE WITH ITEM 18

16

17



DETAIL  B DETAIL  C

VIEW A-A

DETAIL  D
ROLLER END HARDWARE (8X)

DETAIL  E DETAIL  F

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

DRAWN

G. Waldron
CHECKED

11/25/2020
RIT MSD P21462

TITLE

SIZE

B
SCALE

DWG NO REV

4

SHEET 2  OF 2 0.16 : 1

DATE

DATE

SCISSOR MODULE

ASM-1

     .XX     .XXX     ANGLES
     .01     .005      .50

GENERAL TOLERANCES UNLESS NOTED

B C

A

A

D
E

F

8 7

97

4X GROUP

11 4X

8 7

10 8X

8X

13

7 7
86

5

PIN END HARDWARE (8X)

10

10 REF

13

5
5


